For Further Details Please See: www.ipokrates.info

IPOKRATES Foundation

Clinical Seminar

Neonatal Comfort:

Analgesia, Sedation, and Individualized Loving Care

February 9 -11,2017
Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Objectives

[POKRaTES seminars provide high-quality postgraduate education, which enables professionals to keep abreast on
the most recent developments, and offers participants the opportunity to discuss clinical problems and scientific issues
personally with international experts.

Lecturers

Conneman H.N.L. Sophia Children’s Hospital, Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Meier, P. Rush University Medical Center, Chicago, USA

Oei, Ju Lee University of New South Wales, Royal Hospital for Women, Randwick, Australia
Young T.E. Wake Med Health and Hospitals & University of North Carolina, Raleigh, NC, USA

Limited Number of Participants: 75
Please Note: Only registered participants, NO on site registration!
Please register via Internet: http://www.ipokrates.info

Program Design YoungT., Raleigh, NC, USA
Target Audience Doctors, nurses and affiliates of university and non-university hospitals, in the field of
Major Sponsors  Dréger, Elsevier, Nestlé Nutrition Institute, Pediatric Air Ambulance

Local Sponsors

Local Organizer Ekawaty Lutfia Haksari, MD
Perinatology; Child Health Department, Universitas Gadjah Mada
Sardjito General Hospital, JI. Kesehatan 1, Sekip, 55284 Yogyakarta, Indonesia
email: ekahaksari@yahoo.com

Information/ IPOKRaTES Head Office c/o m:con — mannheim:congress GmbH
Registration Rosengartenplatz 2, 68161 Mannheim / Germany

Phone +49 (0)621 4106-134, Fax +49 (0)621 4106-80134

e-mail: ipokrates@mcon-mannheim.de, internet: http://www.ipokrates.info

Participation Fees from Indonesia Registration before December 29,2016 350,00 €
Registration after December 29, 2016 375,00 €
from outside Indonesia Registration before December 29,2016~ 400,00 €

Registration after December 29, 2016 425,00 €

Urager

PEDIATRIC
AIR
AMBULANCE




Neonatal Comfort

February 9 - 11,2017
Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Thursday, February 9, 2017

08:30
09:00
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:00
13:00
14:00

15:00
15:30
16:30
17:00

Opening statement and introduction to IPOKRaTES and the Seminar
Photo session and Break

Brain and Sensory Development - from Fetus to-Newborn

Skin to Skin Care and the Developing Brain

Discussion

Prayer time and lunch time

The Impact of Human Milk on Neurodevelopmental Outcome
Individualized Relationship Based Developmental Care in the NICU;
the NIDCAP model

Break and prayer time

Neonatal Abstinence Syndrome and other Drug Use Disorders
Discussion

End of day

Friday, February 10, 2017

08:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:00
16:30

Improving the Use of Human Milk in the NICU

Maternal Medications and Breastfeeding

Family and Patient Centered Individualized Care in the NICU
Discussion

Friday prayer time and lunch time

Introducing and Facilitating Feedings at the Breast in the NICU
Tongue Tie - Clinician Opinion and Frenotomy

Discussion

Break and prayer time

Meet the Experts organized by the IPOKRaTES Foundation

Saturday, February 11, 2017

08:30
09:30
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:00

Analgesia and Sedation in the NICU

Acupuncture for Procedural Pain

Break

Discussion

Prayer time and lunch time

Oxygen for Preterm Resuscitation

Health Outcomes and Costs of Human Milk Feedings in VLBW infants
Changing towards Developmental Care in the NICU - A How to Do it Lecture
Discussion

Break and end of the day

Subject to change.

Conneman N.
Young T.

Meier P.
Conneman N.

Oei J.L.

Meier P.
Young T.
Conneman N.

Meier P.
Oei J.L.

Young T.
Oei J.L.

Oei J.L.
Meier P.
Conneman N.



