

IPOKRATES Foundation Clinical Seminar

Neonatal Comfort:

Analgesia, Sedation, and Individualized Loving Care

February 9 - 11, 2017 Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Objectives

IPOKRaTES seminars provide high-quality postgraduate education, which enables professionals to keep abreast on the most recent developments, and offers participants the opportunity to discuss clinical problems and scientific issues personally with international experts.

Lecturers

Conneman H.N.L. Sophia Children's Hospital, Rotterdam, The Netherlands

Meier, P. Rush University Medical Center, Chicago, USA

Oei, Ju Lee University of New South Wales, Royal Hospital for Women, Randwick, Australia Young T.E. Wake Med Health and Hospitals & University of North Carolina, Raleigh, NC, USA

Limited Number of Participants: 75

Please Note: Only registered participants, NO on site registration!

Please register via Internet: http://www.ipokrates.info

Program Design Young T., Raleigh, NC, USA

Target Audience Doctors, nurses and affiliates of university and non-university hospitals, in the field of

Major Sponsors Dräger, Elsevier, Nestlé Nutrition Institute, Pediatric Air Ambulance

Local Sponsors

Local Organizer Ekawaty Lutfia Haksari, MD

Perinatology; Child Health Department, Universitas Gadjah Mada

Sardjito General Hospital, Jl. Kesehatan 1, Sekip, 55284 Yogyakarta, Indonesia

email: ekahaksari@yahoo.com

Information/ IPOKRaTES Head Office c/o m:con – mannheim:congress GmbH

Registration Rosengartenplatz 2, 68161 Mannheim / Germany

Phone +49 (0)621 4106-134, Fax +49 (0)621 4106-80134

e-mail: ipokrates@mcon-mannheim.de, internet: http://www.ipokrates.info

Participation Fees from Indonesia Registration before December 29, 2016 350,00 €

Registration after December 29, 2016 375,00 €

from outside Indonesia Registration before December 29, 2016 400,00 €

Registration after December 29, 2016 425,00 €









Neonatal Comfort

February 9 - 11, 2017 Yogyakarta, Indonesia

Thursday, February 9, 2017

08:30 09:00 09:30 10:30 11:30	Opening statement and introduction to IPOKRaTES and the Seminar <i>Photo session and Break</i> Brain and Sensory Development - from Fetus to Newborn Skin to Skin Care and the Developing Brain Discussion	Conneman N. Young T.
12:00 13:00 14:00	Prayer time and lunch time The Impact of Human Milk on Neurodevelopmental Outcome Individualized Relationship Based Developmental Care in the NICU;	Meier P. Conneman N.
15:00 15:30 16:30 17:00	the NIDCAP model Break and prayer time Neonatal Abstinence Syndrome and other Drug Use Disorders Discussion End of day	Oei J.L.

Friday, February 10, 2017

08:00 09:00	Improving the Use of Human Milk in the NICU Maternal Medications and Breastfeeding	Meier P. Young T.
10:00	Family and Patient Centered Individualized Care in the NICU	Conneman N.
11:00	Discussion	
11:30	Friday prayer time and lunch time	
13:30	Introducing and Facilitating Feedings at the Breast in the NICU	Meier P.
14:30	Tongue Tie - Clinician Opinion and Frenotomy	Oei J.L.
15:30	Discussion	
16:00	Break and prayer time	
16:30	Meet the Experts organized by the IPOKRaTES Foundation	

Saturday, February 11, 2017

08:30	Analgesia and Sedation in the NICU	Young T.
09:30	Acupuncture for Procedural Pain	Oei J.L.
10:30	Break	
11:00	Discussion	
11:30	Prayer time and lunch time	
12:30	Oxygen for Preterm Resuscitation	Oei J.L.
13:30	Health Outcomes and Costs of Human Milk Feedings in VLBW infants	Meier P.
14:30	Changing towards Developmental Care in the NICU - A How to Do it Lecture	Conneman N.
15:30	Discussion	
16:00	Break and end of the day	

Subject to change.